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Subj ect: Oconee to McGuire Sp'ent Fuel Snipments
1

Please refer to my letter of Off 04/86 which provides notification
of spent fuel shipments 53-58 . The following changes should be
made to the scheduled shipping dates:

Assemblies Shipment Number Change

2A34 53 postpone 7 days
2A35 54 postpone 8 days

. 2A36 55 postpone 8 days
' 2A40 56 postpone 8 days

2A41 57 postpone 8 days
2A42 58 CANCEL
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If you have any questions, coatact Gary Walden at (704) 373-3291.

T. F. Wyke, Chief Engineer
Mechanical / Nuclear Division
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By: F. Norris, Supervising Design Engineer.

Fuel Cycle Operations

cc: E. M. Geddie M
""Charles !!illman
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TO: William O. Miller, License Fee Management Branch

SUBJECT: MATERIALS LICENSE AMENDMENT CLASSIFICATION

btiltc 1 a)[ic k*rx 0pithi (*p. VCE h(! ht/i NC bAPPL 8 CANT: )

License No: D F ;- 3 Fee Category:(nnd MdMa }E5

Application Dated: 6V 6//6 Received: 8I M 85
- , -

1. The above application for amendment has been reviewed by

.755/ REGIONAL OFFICE in accordance with 5170.31 of Part 170,

arid will require an amendmert to the license.

2. The application is not subject to fees because it was filed

(.1) pursuant to written NRC request

and the amendment is be'ng issued for the convenience of the Comission,

o- (b) Other (State reason)
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